

Money Execution Case No. 43 of 2018
CNR No. WBHW01-006056-2018
Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee (J.O Code : WB01427)

Order No. 25,
Dated : 11.04.2024
12.04.2024

The record is put up today as 11.04.2024 was holiday.

Fix **30.07.2024** for appearance of the Requiring Body / K.M.D.A positively.

Dictated & Corrected by me :

Judge ,L.A.C Tribunal,Howrah.

Judge
Land Acquisition Claim Tribunal
Howrah.