

Money Execution Case No. 43 of 2018
CNR No. WBHW01-006056-2018
Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee (J.O Code : WB01427)

Order No. 27, Dated : 19.12.2024

Today the date is fixed for appearance of the Requiring Body / K.M.D.A positively.

Haziras have been filed today on behalf of the Decree Holder and the J.Dr. / State of West Bengal.

Requiring Body / K.M.D.A has not appeared till date.

Considering the above, the case is adjourned today.

Fix **24.03.2025** for appearance of the Requiring Body / K.M.D.A positively.

Dictated & Corrected by me :

Judge ,L.A.C Tribunal,Howrah.

Judge
Land Acquisition Claim Tribunal
Howrah.